

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 15130 OF 2023

In

STAMP NO. OF

Shri Shivdas Narayan Dhage .....PETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra, Through Collector, ....Respondent  
Amravati And Others

CHAITANYA RAGHUVIR NAJBILE

**CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J**

**DATE : 31st October, 2023**

**P.C. :**

None Present objection be removed within 14 days by making an application for condonation of delay filing which the registration shall stand refused.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL )**